

Name of work - Kewatpama to Shamdrughat

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

(20)

(19/11/55 V-SC)

Biraul

DIVISION

Kusheswar Ashram ~~East~~ SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1083

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

George - Sri Subhash Kumar - Tha

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                     | Abstract of Cost              |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) Setting out S.M. with R.      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| References etc. Qty VMB             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No - (6) - (3) N.S. (2)           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4140 = 50 2/No                      |                               |    |    |    | 8281.20          |
| (2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| including uprooting wild vegetation |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do-do all complete job.             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty VMB P.No - (6) 1.2 Hec          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 51137 = 38 2/Hec                  |                               |    |    |    | 61365.00         |

|                                         |  |  |  |  |             |
|-----------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|-------------|
| (3/4) Construction of embankment        |  |  |  |  |             |
| do-do all complete job.                 |  |  |  |  |             |
| lead 100 m.                             |  |  |  |  |             |
| Qty VMB P.No - (6) (7)                  |  |  |  |  |             |
| 777.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ 154 = 02 2/43 - |  |  |  |  | 1,23,139.00 |

|                                        |  |  |  |  |           |
|----------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|-----------|
| (4/5) Construction of sub-grade        |  |  |  |  |           |
| ok do-do all complete job. Qty         |  |  |  |  |           |
| VMB P.No - (7) - 568.40 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |           |
| @ 191.72 2/43                          |  |  |  |  | 109087.00 |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |      |    |        | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------|----|--------|------------------|
|                                                                                  | No.                           | L.   | B. | D.     |                  |
| (5/6) Construction of GSD by P.V.                                                |                               |      |    |        |                  |
| Well graded material do-do                                                       |                               |      |    |        |                  |
| all complete job.                                                                |                               |      |    |        |                  |
| Dtp VTMB P.No - (11) -                                                           |                               |      |    | 1134.0 |                  |
| Dtp VTMB P.No - (12) -                                                           |                               |      |    | 548.40 |                  |
| Dtp VTMB P.No - (13) -                                                           |                               |      |    | 237.00 |                  |
|                                                                                  |                               |      |    | 805.40 |                  |
|                                                                                  |                               |      |    | 1371   | 4717762.00       |
| @                                                                                | 3441=11                       | 5/43 |    |        | 2771470.30       |
| (6/7) P/V Laying, spreading & compacting stone Aggregate do-do all complete job. |                               |      |    |        |                  |

|                                               |  |  |  |  |              |
|-----------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--------------|
| Dtp VTMB P.No - (11)                          |  |  |  |  |              |
| 435.935 M <sup>3</sup> @ 4273=170             |  |  |  |  | 1862824.20   |
| (7/8) P/F MHCST Project Logo Board.           |  |  |  |  |              |
| Dtp VTMB P.No - (16) - 02 Nos                 |  |  |  |  |              |
| @ 9701=75 3/4 Nos                             |  |  |  |  | 19404.00     |
|                                               |  |  |  |  | 6901862.00   |
| Add 12% for GST                               |  |  |  |  | 828223.00    |
| Add 1% for LC                                 |  |  |  |  | 69019.00     |
|                                               |  |  |  |  | 7993104.00   |
| Less 5% 17% below per Agreement               |  |  |  |  | 403214.00    |
|                                               |  |  |  |  | 7395890.00   |
| Less 10% per previous bill VTMB P.No - (17) = |  |  |  |  | 4525886.00   |
| Continuation                                  |  |  |  |  | 287701004.00 |

28/04/22  
JR

11/5/22